	Services.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	10	The same of the same		
Date In: 07/09/200 1089/	Job description		Date &Timo	Completed .	Done by	
Rei No: X /RA / A1600009496/V	SAS e-Illing			1		
Veh No. 016 192 200	E-malf (bjule ster, Ale ther)		i			-
001.05/07/2020 11:05						1,4
	-	(Within: OD 2hrs	TP (hrs)			
OD TP : Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded -	1		٠	
	Assessment/St				•	
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksn			atent.
Proturred Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (all		Yeli	Fax	:	
TP Phinticulius: .: (Veh Nor	2.6206C	. INC(.)/Non-INC	2().		
Owner/Driver: (2 0000		Tel:	٠, .)	
Policy No: () Peri	lod: ()	Cover Type:	(.)	
Confirmed by ; (Dates.	The	101) .	
	lote-Est Sintus (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-100	[%]	
	/orranty: YES ()/NO()			
Bacess: (\$) Loading: \$1.00						-
A CONTRACTOR DE LA CONT	NEWSTER STREET		。 多 方 。 方 の の の の の の の の の の の の の	X4.13.11	17.	7
() Walle-In Customar a Customer's Information	Service State Co	offdanlini & St	ictly NO rator	of repolier.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer		70/ 1.7	owing Co: (****)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	Ara()\1	AO () 11	OWITE CO. (EUTO VERSIONES	ANTHUS TOTAL	-310
			A PORTUGE STATES IN	of Andoles Mary	12 Millioup by	
		TAPASOUR MEDICAL SERVICE C	Chemical Cold View Sales V	The state of the s		35 - 20
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()	A STATE OF THE PARTY I	المناه ال		# P
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car (· ·))	THE PARTY OF THE P	This is a second	7:	-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.))	THE PARTY OF THE P		7.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	(.))			7.	
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 ////////////////////////////////////	(.))				eren.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(.))			energy of the second	eren.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(.))			of Control	eren
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 ////////////////////////////////////	(.))			on the same	erer.
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(.))			o construi	never.
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(.))				neren.
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(.)					eren.
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(.)					
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(.))				
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(.))	luporting (\$30)			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: ADOVIVE	(.)	3) DA Demuge !	luporung (\$100)	W ING (110)		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: ADOVIVE	(.)	3) DA Demuge !	luporung (\$100)	W ING (110)		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: (A2007777 iver/Owner:	(.)	3) DA Danwys / 3) TV : Towing Po 4) PT : Vollow-Ti 5) PT : Pollow-Ti Por plaining as	Itaporting (\$10) rough Euryry (Itaa rough Euryry (Itaa alan Ita Canta Car	110 Jan 2003		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 //////// //////// ////////// //////	(.)	3) DA Danwys 3) TV Towing V 4) PT Vollow-Ti 5) VT Vollow-Ti Vorglaimhaga 6) TR Ra-Japao	Importing (330); Importing (330); Importing (3100); Importing (3100	W ING (110)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 //////// //////// ///////// ///////	(.)	3) DA Danwy e 3) TP: Towing P 4) PT: Yollow-Th Yor plaimhix as 6) TR: Ra-larpas 7) NI: 1640 DA 1) HTUC Addillo	Importing (330); Importing (330); Importing (3100); Importing (3100	110 Jan 2003		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 /////// ////// /////// /////// ////	(.)	3) DA Danwy . 3) Tr : Follow It . 4) PT : Follow It . 5) FT : Follow It . 6) TR : Ra-lamps . 7) NI : Idao DA . 1) NIUC Addillo	Importing (330); Importing (330); Importing (3100); Importing (3100	# 1NO (110) \$ 100 (110) \$ 200		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 /////// ////// /////// /////// ////	(.)	3) DA Danwy 3) Tr Towling F 4) PT Follow-Th 5) FT Follow-Th Forplaining as 6) TR Ra-laque 7) NI Idao DA 1) NIUC Addillo One NS: Caurlosy	Importing (330) Import	# 1NO (110) \$ 100 (110) \$ 200		(5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 /////// ////// /////// /////// ////	(.)	3) DA Danwy 3) TP Towley P 4) PT Yollow-Ti 5) PT Yollow-Ti 5) PT Yollow-Ti 6) TR: Ra-la-pas 6) TR: Ra-la-pas 7) NI Idao DA 1) NTUC Additio O[] 1) NS: Caurlesy NS: Caurlesy NS: Caurlesy NS: Ray-Ir Co	luporting (\$30); (secondary (\$100); (secondary (\$10	# INC (210) # INC		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 /////// ////// /////// /////// ////	(.)	3) DA Danwy . 3) Try Towling F. 4) PT Yollow-Th 5) FT Yollow-Th Forelaining as 6) TR Ra-laque 7) NI Idao DA 1) NI UC Addillo O] • NS: Caurlosy • N6: Hapels	Importing (\$30) Importing (\$30) Importing (\$30) Importing (\$100) Importing (\$100	# INC (210) # INC	TO A STANDARD TO	diolii
2) QC Cheole / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 ////////////////////////////////////	(.)	3) DA Danwy 3) TP Towley P 4) PT Yollow-Ti 5) PT Yollow-Ti 5) PT Yollow-Ti 6) TR: Ra-la-pas 6) TR: Ra-la-pas 7) NI Idao DA 1) NTUC Additio O[] 1) NS: Caurlesy NS: Caurlesy NS: Caurlesy NS: Ray-Ir Co	luporting (\$30); Guerrand (\$100) Fourth Burvey (Itea aling) INC Curvey (Itea aling) INC Curvey and Sorviousta Cor/Tpl Allowand conditions for Inspection to the curvey (Itea aline) INC Curvey and Sorviousta Cor/Tpl Allowand conditions for Inspection (Itea aline) of the curvey (Itea a	# INC (210) # INC	TO A STANDARD TO	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A A STATE OF THE S	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/09/2020 10:59
Date Of Accident	05/09/2020 11:05
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG HAIG ROAD OUTSIDE TKPS PRIMARY SCHOOL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJF1938M
Insured/Policyholder	

Name Of Registered Owner SHAH GOPUL NAVNITLAL

NRIC No SXXXX277H

 Email Address
 GOPUL@HOTMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-92766920

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-92766920

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model STREAM-1.8 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100412425-05

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SHAH GOPUL NAVNITLAL

 NRIC No
 SXXXX277H

 Date Of Birth
 01/06/1967

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/10/2005

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92766920

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-92766920
EMail Address GOPUL@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

152 HAIG ROAD

#05-01

Postcode

438791

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

974

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

...

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS6306L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

WAYNE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96259440

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholds facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part o
 companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insura Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

5 St. PT 2020

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

-Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Primary School S.C. 24	eh A - 8JF 1938M sh & - SLS 6306L Sade - 5. 9.2020 Time - 11.05 am. Road - Raining heav 4 wet.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
DESCRIBE CIRCUIUS TAIGCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
I was revelling extremant Alona Moint Rotten Road: I stopped water logging on informt at M light was red and congested Suddenly a weh 3 813 6: My behind and bang onto 4 Cont. I came down in chede, at exchange phase us. Dayne	Hara Road toward Decause Here was withouten Road train 3061 came from ne rear of my 19625 9440.
no goslanger Don't know	
You had been advised by workshop that in the event that you wish to claim against your own policy (OD claim), there is a Fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurance.	Reporting Only Claim OD Claim TP Claim OD / TP at other workshop
DECLARATION	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	and pologlamia
Office & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN, No.:

	OTOR ACCI	DENT REP	ORT	FORM		
Date of Reports	BASIC	MINEORINA	TION	Content Service Contraction	Arthoras Control	
Date of Report:			Time:	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	Annoalth a Been	を記る。
Date of Accident: 05-	09-2020		Time:	Horne		
Exact Location of Accident: ALOR				1105 Hes		
	DETAILS OF	OWNWEH	OU /.	SIDE TKPS		
Vehicles Registration Number: 5	JF 193	0				12
Name of Registered Owner: SIHAI			Conta		920	
NPIC/Passanat No /FINI & O / CIL O 7-7 11						
Owner Address: 1/50 (4-01/2 0) (Co. Neg. No. (for Co. Venicle only):						
			7-1	31 30438	791)	
Vehicle Particulars	And the second second second	ail · co	M	7.2.2.4.30.4.15.4.15.6.15.4.15.6.15.4.15.6.15.4.15.6.15.4.15.6.15.4.15.6.15.4.15	Manager Suprements of States	
Levas I	DIVIVY WI Merc	2231201	Madal	1100.00 0-00		2 0
Exact purpose for which vehicle was h	eing used at the	time of poolds				-
- Joe diaming your own mounding	uncy for repair to	your venicle	? Ye	No.Reporting Only	No Third Part	· IX
				le □ Private Hire □	Others	E
Insurance Company Name of Insurance Company:	在	型的现在分词	EX.M	地名高沙约德安尔约尼亚西	是类型的特殊性的。	经到7年 10
Type of Coverage: Comprehensive	AIG Party	Third Park	-			
Fleet Policy: Yes No		Third Party		nd/or Theft		
Driver	个人对邻地的的	TOTAL AND THE STATE OF	HI-INE TO	Policy/Cover Note Number	er: Proposition	officially c
Name of Driver: AS ABOVE			1	NRIC/Passport No./FIN:	326842	
Date of Birth: 01-06-				Occupation: Indoor 🗹	Outdoor 🗆	7717
Date of Driving Pass: 22-10			_		Female	
Mobile Phone No: 9276 6920 Address: 152 HA14 RO		NA	Alt	ernative Phone No:	MA	
Email Address:	AD #OS	-01		V 12	(Postal Code: 4	3879/)
	's Company? V	Os Class		No. of Passenger (Includi	ng Driver):	01
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? Yes □ No ☑ State relationship of driver with the insured: OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable):						
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Ve	hicle (if applicab	ile).	7	10		
Other Information of the Acciden	IME WHILE STONE	的。經濟學學	421.22	老公共 冯塔纳斯基地 思	NEW PROPERTY OF THE	Parks :
Type of Accident:	H	FEATO 7	0 4	REAR		
Weather Conditions:	Clea	Raining		Others (Please state or		-
Road Surface	Wet	Dry		Others (Please state co	ondition):	
Was any body injured in the accident?	No	☑ Yes				
Was any other vehicle or property dam			D'	2).		
Are accident photos available for attach		✓ Yes				
Was there any video captured by Car C		Yes Yes		Audio 🗆	-X	
Was the accident reported to the Police				es, which police station?:		
Was notice of intended Prosecution giv	en? No	YesL	J If Y∈	es, against whom?:		
DETAILS:OF OTHER VEHICLE PROF Vehicle Registration No: 5LS	6306 L	Vehicle Mak	e/Mod	el/Colour: BM	M2	
Foreign vehicle? Yes□ No ☑				Private Car Commerc		
Details of Property Damaged in Accide	nt: VEH -	B	9-1-1-1	The said and a said an	di — Others —	
Name of Driver: WAYNE		NRIC/Passp	ort Nu	mber:		
Contact Number: 9625	9440			· ·		
Address:					(Postal Code:	1
Insurance Company Name:		No. of Passe	enger (Including Driver):		
Details of Witness - Name:					William Albandaria	
Details of Witness - Contact Number:		Details of Wi	itness	- Email Address:		
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON (PIE	ase, fill Annex, A	If more pers	on inj	ured)Sector 7.5 Contact	Salati Landille	MO1. 1
Name:	- Company	Approximate	Age:			
Address:					(Postal Code:)
Injuries Sustained:		Injured person in which vehicle:				
Were seat belts worn? No Yes		Were injured	conve	eyed to the hospital by an	nbulance? No□	Yes□

^{*}If no proper documents are produced, Hin Lung Workshop will not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.

Singapore Accident Statement

Accident Date & Time: 5.9.2020	- 11.05 gu.
Accident Location: Along Haig Road	outside TEPS Primary school
Vehicle Number: SJF 1938 M	Make/Model:
Policyholder Name: SHAH GOPUL N	AVNI TI AI
NRIC: 3 >6842774	
Email: GOPUL @ HOTMAIL.60	M 4746 69 70
Insurance Company: A/G	
Policy Number: 3100412435-05	Policy Period: 22 may 2020 to 21 may 202
D-1:	ird Party() Third Party Fire & Theft()
State Action Taken: Claim Own Policy() Cla	nim Third Party(//) Reporting Only()
Driver Name: SHAH GOPUL NAYNI	TILAL
NRIC: 8 2684377H	Mobile: 9576 6980
Date Of Birth: 01-06-1967	Driving Pass Date: 33 oct 3005
Gender: Male(✓) Female()	Occupation: Indoor(\sqrt) Outdoor()
Address: 152 HAIR POAD #05-0	1 3 438791
Is driver an employee of the Insured's Company:	Yes() No()
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured:	
Weather Conditions: Clear() Raining()	()
5 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Others()-
	Others()-
Was any <u>foreign vehicle</u> involved in this accident?	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes() No(✓)
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes() No()
Number of Passengers (Including Driver):	
1. 2.	
Passenger Name 3.	97
4.	
5.	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes() No(√) Attach Police Report, if any
3rd Party Name: Wayne	
Vehicle Number: 2LS 6306 L.	Make & Model: BMW
NRIC:	Mobile:
Witness Details (If any):	



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOVALUE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : SHAH GOPUL NAVNITLAL

Period of Insurance Engine No. Chassis No.

: 22 May 2020 To 21 May 2021

: R18A1772845 : RN61065574

Vehicle No.

: SJF1938M

Policy No. Endorsement No.

: 2100412425-05

Issued Date

: 19 May 2020

100

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: HONDA STREAM 1.8

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,799.00 CC Driver Restriction

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2008

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
 This Policy will Indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the ago of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for him or reward, driving tuition, driving test, recing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-lealing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

SHAH GOPUL NAVNITLAL - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover), FULVA GUNVANTRAY SHAH - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTIRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS).

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers.
For other Approved Reporting Centres/AiG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hpur accident emergency holline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AiG website www.aig.sq or AiG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AiG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

it we hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of 3 the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia). 10032941347

0504196000

DALAL BHAVESH KAMLESH

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

371 ALEXANDRA ROAD #11-11 AIA ALEXANDRA SINGAPORE 159983 SP-BKD-TU

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific insurance Pte. Ltd.

SSPJAN

TO STICTURE WHY ADD-13 ATC BUILDING STATE TRANSPORT TRANSPORTS STUD (WITH ADDS)

AIG Ada Paglia havenes Pla, Inc.